
Pos

MP BABY 60

1

2

3

4

5

6

MP BABY 60 lic.

1

No.

33
67
1

111
7

747

25

Name

Ondřej Šíp
Martin Čech
Zaláw Czintula
Jakub Kokorský
Maciek Igdnejevski
Dávid Mišík

Matěj Korený

Nat

CZ

CZ

PL

CZ

PL

SK

Class

MP BABY 60

MP BABY 60

MP BABY 60

MP BABY 60

MP BABY 60

MP BABY 60

MP BABY 60 lic.

Laps

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

Diff

3.130

17.211

17.370

35.138

36.827

Total Tm

7:03.900

7:07.030

7:21.111

7:21.270

7:39.038

7:40.727

6:45.936

Best Tm

52.321

52.790

54.015

53.729

55.972

56.043

50.107

2nd Best

52.323

52.836

54.041

53.942

56.671

56.596

50.146

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

17.964

Avg. Speed

76,623

Best Lap Tm

50.107

Best Speed

77,594

Best Lap by

25 - Matěj Korený
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Chief of Timing & Scoring  Ing. Vojtech Ruisl

Race Director  Ing. Jozef Žiaček

Chief Steward  Petr Malina

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Slovak Association of Motor Sport

MP + MSR 9.4.2011

BABY 60

3.jazda

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:32:19

Dunajská Streda 1,080 Km

9. 4. 2011 14:30


